
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Saturday 

S212 Date February  9,  1963 

Entry 

No. 
Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited  by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

9:55a  t
11:45 

12:45p 
1:00 

2:30  f
5:30 
5:30  f
5:35 
5:55  t
6:30  t
6:45 
7:02 
7:30 

Ext. 2223  -  re : plans  for  the  day 
Depart 4040  via  car 111  -- pick  up  Bill Long  at  the Mayflower  and  Horace Busby 

and Cliff  Carter  at  the Busby residence 
Arrive S212  w/ Jack  McGuire,  Bill  Long,  Horace  Busby 
Lunch in  S212 w/ Jack  McGuire,  Bill  Long,  Horace  Busby  and  Cliff  Carter 
The President 
Above named  guests  leave 
Bobby Baker 
Bobby Baker 
Russell Wiggins 
Bill Long  -  to  ask if  he could  pick  Mr, 
Depart S212  via Secret Service  car 
Arrive Mayflower  -  joined  there  by  Mr. and  Mrs. William  Long 
Arrive 4040  w/ the  Longs  --  having  departed  the  Mayflower  at  7:25  pm 

Long up  at the Mayflower 
3119X 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE : f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo -  Local 
LD -  Long  Distanc e 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile  CP  -  Commercial  Plane 
C -  Cab  R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainmen t T  -  Tips 
SP -  Special  Plane  RR  -  Train 

Notes concerning  the  Vice  President's  Activity 

Sent to  Secretary  Rusk  for  his  birthday  a  pair  of  victory  train  cuff 
links 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 
Diary 

Entry 

No. 

Departure 

Time From (Place) Mode of 

Travel* Accompanied by Destination 
(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


